COORDINATED ELECTION
STATEMENT AND CERTIFICATE OF DETERMINATION
OF A REGULAR ELECTION HELD IN LOUISVILLE, COLORADO
ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 1981

CANDIDATES FOR MAYOR , CITY CLERK, TREASURER AND CITY COUNCIL, WARDS I, Il AND Hii

Mayor
George Brown

Anthony C. DelPizzo
Norbert Meier

City Clerk
Cleo Mudrock

City Treasurer
William P. Hesson

City Council - Ward |
Kirk Badger

Mike Cussen

Dennis W. Ferrera
Clifford J. Konold

City Council - Ward |i

Lawrence Caranci
Don Cummings
Artys C. Gallilgar
John T. Leary

City Council - Ward lii

Eugene "Gene" DiCarlo
Frank V. Domenico, Jr.
Herman "Herm" Fauson

Susan K. Morris

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 3RD DAY OF NOVEMBER, 1981

CLEO MUDROCK
CITY CLERK, CITY OF LOUISVILLE
STATE OF COLORADO
COUNTY OF BOULDER

# OF VOTES

464
254
727

1,178

1,118

22
259
252

98

246

298

226
299

150
132
349

301



COORDINATED ELECTION
STATEMENT AND CERTIFICATE OF DETERMINATION
OF A SPECIAL ELECTION HELD IN LOUISVILLE, COLORADO
ON TUESDAY, MARCH 3, 1981

BALLOT QUESTION - INITIATIVE PETITION REPEALING ORDINANCE NO. 637, SERIES 1981 - AN ORDINANCE APPROVING
THE CENTENNIAL VALLEY MALL.

YES 624
NO 1,556

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 3RD DAY OF MARCH, 1981
CLEO MUDROCK
CITY CLERK, CITY OF LOUISVILLE
STATE OF COLORADO
COUNTY OF BOULDER



	1981 ELECTION RESULTS
	1981 ELECTION RESULTS 030381

