COORDINATED ELECTION STATEMENT AND CERTIFICATE OF DETERMINATION OF A REGULAR ELECTION HELD IN LOUISVILLE, COLORADO ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 1981

CANDIDATES FOR MAYOR, CITY CLERK, TREASURER AND CITY COUNCIL, WARDS I, II A	AND III # OF VOTES
Mayor George Brown Anthony C. DelPizzo Norbert Meier	464 254 727
City Clerk Cleo Mudrock	1,178
City Treasurer William P. Hesson	1,118
City Council - Ward I Kirk Badger Mike Cussen Dennis W. Ferrera Clifford J. Konold	22 259 252 98
City Council - Ward II Lawrence Caranci Don Cummings Artys C. Gallilgar John T. Leary	246 298 226 299
City Council - Ward III Eugene "Gene" DiCarlo Frank V. Domenico, Jr.	150 132

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 3RD DAY OF NOVEMBER, 1981

349

301

Herman "Herm" Fauson

Susan K. Morris

CLEO MUDROCK
CITY CLERK, CITY OF LOUISVILLE
STATE OF COLORADO
COUNTY OF BOULDER

COORDINATED ELECTION STATEMENT AND CERTIFICATE OF DETERMINATION OF A SPECIAL ELECTION HELD IN LOUISVILLE, COLORADO ON TUESDAY, MARCH 3, 1981

<u>BALLOT QUESTION</u> - INITIATIVE PETITION REPEALING ORDINANCE NO. 637, SERIES 1981 - AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE CENTENNIAL VALLEY MALL.

YES 624 NO 1,556

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 3RD DAY OF MARCH, 1981 CLEO MUDROCK CITY CLERK, CITY OF LOUISVILLE STATE OF COLORADO COUNTY OF BOULDER